After recording please return to: Name: MURNA K. NOVOTNY Address: 49 LASWELL ST. HENDERSON, NV89015 City, State, Zip: Phone: 702-564-7088 Assessor's Parcel Number 002-073-13	DOC B 12:24 PM Official Record Recording requested By MURNA K. NOVOTNY Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder Fee: \$16.00 Page 1 of 3 RPTT: Recorded By. LB Book- 303 Page- 0221
AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING Pursuant to NRS 40.525(5) a STATE OF) ss COUNTY OF) MURNAK NOVOTNY, being	and NRS 111.365
1. I, the undersigned Affiant, am over the age of 21 the matters hereinafter stated. I declare that I have 2. I am	years and competent to be a witness as to knowledge of the facts stated herein. The same person named as one of the
, as Document No. /// , in Official Records in the Office of the County Records. The property described in the above-referenced of commonly known as / 38 / LNIKY RD	n Book 13/7, Page 2/5-266 of the der of Lincoln County, State of Nevada. leed is located in Lincoln County, Nevada PANACA, described as follows:
1 plat OF without	WAS RECORPED

COUNTY RECORDER OF ITNOMIN COUNTY NEVANTA

02-073-13

4.	CLARENCE E NOVOTNY ("the decedent") was one of the Grantees, named in said Deed, and is the decedent in the attached certified Death Certificate. The date and place of the decedent's death are set forth in the certified death certificate that is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.
5.	The decedent was my
6.	This affidavit is made for the purpose of terminating the joint tenancy between myself and the aforementioned decedent in the within the scribed property, said title now vesting in me, MURNIT KOTALY, as sole owner.
	DATED this
	Murre K Movatry Affiant MURNA K. NOVOTNY
	BSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on
thi	s <u>35th</u> day of <u>Nay</u> , 2016 by
	Horna K. Novotny
No	tary Public

M. HOWARD
Notary Public
State of Nevada
My Commission Expires: 12-10-19
Certificate No: 08-5568-11

05/25/2016

Page: 3 of 3

OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF HEALTH – VITAL STATISTICS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2015006358

TYPE OR		na militaria di Maria	STATE FILE NUMBER	
PRINT IN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAS	T,SUFFIX)	2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH	
PERMANENT	Clarence E	NOVOTNY	April 09, 2015 Clark	
BLACKINK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION -Name(If not either,		
	Henderson	49 Laswell Street	Inpelient(Speo⊭y) Home Male	
DECEDENT	5 RACE White	6. Hispanic Origin? Specify 7a. AGE-Last birth	nday 7b. UNDER 1 YEAR 7c. UNDER 1 DAY 8. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr)	
	(Specify)	No - Non-Hispanic (Years)	MOS DAYS HOURS MINS December 03, 1929	
	On STATE OF BIRTH (If you I I S A Dr.	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10.EDUCATION 11. MARRIED		
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A., 9b.)		Specify) Married Murna HEAL	
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK		USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work Done During Most o		
REGARDING COMPLETION OF	13, GOODE SECONO FINAL	Coach	Education Forces? Yes	
RESIDENCE ITEMS	15a, RESIDENCE - STATE 115b, COUNT		SHI STREET AND NUMBER	
			In Limits (Specify Yes or No.) Yes	
	14C4GGG			
PARENTS	16 FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle:	NOVOTNY	R/PARENT NAME (First Middle Lest Suffix) Anna C PALKOVIC	
			r.R.F.D. No. City or Town, State, Zip)	
	18a INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print) Murna NOVOTN'	The state of the s	swell Street Henderson, Nevada 89015	
		IER (Specify) 19b. CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME	19c LOCATION City or Town State	
DISPOSITION	Anatomical Donation/Crema		N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Jior Germon			NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY	
	20a FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (O DAVID WALTI		Sunrise Cremation Society	
	SIGNATURE AUTH	70	745 W Sunset Rd #5 Henderson NV 89015	
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS	ENTICATED		
THADE CALL	7 A. Take had a few localists with a common with time data and along and the 2 A. On the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority in the property of the basis of a majority of the basis of the basis of the majority of the basis of the basis of the basis of the basis of			
	ਰੂੰ ਹੈ to the cause(s) stated (Signature & Title	COMPTINE AUTUCATURATE A A	me, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated. (Signature & Title)	
	# BRYN R	ODRIGUEZ MD	WA CLAMAN CONTRACTOR	
E OFIVIU IFV 50 - 1				
	응 April 15, 2015 없는 21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSIC	23:30 3	PRONGUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e, PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)	
	유병 (Type or Print)	IAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER 22d P	- ROMOUNCED DEAD (MODES) TO NOT DEAD AT (1001)	
		PHYSICIAN ATTENDING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER	OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 23b. LICENSE NUMBER	
	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) BRYN RODRIGUEZ MD 6090 S Fort Apache Las Vegas: NV 89148 14006			
REGISTRAR	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature)		IVED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEAS	
REGISTRAK	SIGNA	ATURE AUTHENTICATED (Mo/Day/Yr)	April 16, 2015 YES NO X	
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER O	NLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (8), (b), AND (c).)	Interval between onset and deat	
DEATH		estive Heart Failure	(1424 - 41) (1422의	
DEATH	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEC	QUENCE OF	Interval between onset and deat	
CONDITIONS IF	(1)			
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	DUENCE OF:	Interval between onset and deat	
MMEDIATE CAUSE				
STATING THE UNDERLYING	(c) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEC	QUENCE OF:	Interval between onset and deal	
CAUSE LAST	(d)		하는 쌀살이 모든 물로 그렇게 되는 일이 없는 모든	
/		S-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underly	lying cause given in Part 1. 26, AUTOPSY (Specif 27, WAS CASE	
/ /	Alzheimers Dementia		Yes or No)	
/ /			HIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED NO SPECIAL YES IN NO. (Specially Yes IN NO.) Yes	
/ /	28e, ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. 28b. DATE OF PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	THIS STORY OF MOUNT 1880, DESCRIP	MOC, NOTE INVOKE TO CONTROL	
	20- IN RIDY AT MIDDLE (9	OF MULIDY ALL 4	ATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE	
		E OF INJURY- At home, farm, street, factory, office 28g. LOCA c. (Specify)	ATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE	
ω 🚃				
826		STATE REGISTRAR		
8 📕				

VRS-Rev-20120523



"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS, STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Southern Nevada Health District from State certified documents authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

MAY 15 2015

DATE ISSUED:

Registrar of Vital Statistics

This Copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar. SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT · P.O. Box 3902 · Las Vegas, NV 89127 · 702-759-1010 · Tax ID # 88-0151573

